
№ 

п/п
Балл

1 100

2 100

3 100

4 100

5 100

6 100

7 100

Группа:

Предмет:

52

Физическая культура и спорт

ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО

Басалаева Екатерина Юрьевна

Хмель Анна Ивановна

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Алексашина Юлия Васильевна

Белявская Валерия Павловна

Петрова Ксения Игоревна

Борисевич Софья Дмитриевна

Ивановская Ксения Александровна


